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2019 CONTACT INFORMATION

REP. RHONDA M. BURNOUGH, CHAIR
REP.MIKE GLANTON, VICE CHAIR

Senator Valencia Seay, District 34
valencia.seay(@scnate.ga.gov
(404) 656-5095

Committees:

Appropriations

Government Oversight

Public Safety

Science and Technology

Representative Kim Schofield, District 60
kim.schofield@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-0220

Committees:

Health & Human Services

Interstate Cooperation

Small Business Development

Senator Gail Davenport, District 44
gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov

(404) 463-5260

Committees:

Appropriations

Natural Resources and the Environment
Retirement

State Institutions and Property

Urban Affairs

Representative Debra Bazemore, District 63
debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-0126

Committees:

Human Relations & Aging
Intragovernmental Coordination

Natural Resources & Environment

State Planning & Community Affairs

Representative Valencia Stovall, District 74
valencia.stovall@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-0314

Committees:

Appropriations

Economic Development & Tourism
Education

Interstate Cooperation

Small Business Development

Representative Mike Glanton, District 75
mike.glanton@house.ga.gov

(404) 657-1803

Committees:

Appropriations - Vice-Chairman of Subcommittee
Defense & Veterans Affairs

Education

Public Safety and Homeland Security

Representative Sandra Scott, District 76
sandra.scott@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-0314

Committees:

Defense & Veterans Affairs

Human Relations & Aging

Legislative & Congressional Reapportionment
Science and Technology

Special Rules

Representative Rhonda Burnough, District 77
rhonda.burnough@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-0116

Committees:

Economic Development & Tourism
Governmental Affairs

Higher Education

Small Business Development

Representative Demetrius Douglas, District 78
demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov

(404) 656-7859

Committees:

Banks & Banking

Health & Human Services

Intragovernmental Coordination

Motor Vehicles




